SAT Practice Test #4: Worksheets

Reading Test Answers

1C
2D
3D
4C
5A
6 A
7B
8 D
9D
10 A

11C

12 D 23 C
13 A 24 C
14 B 25 B
15 A 26 C
16 C 27 A
17 C 28 B
18 A 29 B
19 B 30 D
20 A 31D
21 D 32D
22 A 33D

READING TEST

R(AN\I.IJ\IIVISECROOFI{:E
CORRECT ANSWERS)
Math Test
No Calculator Answers
1A 1n1C
2 A 12 C
3A 13 B
4 B 14 A
5 C 15 B
6B 16 9
7D 17 3/50r 0.6
8 A 18 5
9D 190
10 D 20 25
MATH TEST
NO CALCULATOR

RAW SCORE
(NUMBER OF
CORRECT ANSWERS)

SAT Practice Test #4

34 A 45 D
35D 46 A
36 B 47 D
37D 48 C
38D 49 D
39D 50 C
40 A 51 B
41 B 52 A
42 C
43 B
44 A
Math Test
Calculator Answers
1B 1A
2C 12 C
BlE 13C
4B 14 D
5B 15 B
6 A 16 A
7 A 17 D
8D 18 C
9B 19 A
10 A 20 C
MATH TEST
CALCULATOR
RAW SCORE

(NUMBER OF
CORRECT ANSWERS)

21 C
22 B
23 B
24 C
25 B
26 C
27 D
28 D
29 B
30D

Writing and Language Test Answers

1B 12 D 23 C 34 C
2B 13 B 24 C 35C
3B 14 D 25 B 36 B
4 A 15 C 26 D 37D
5D 16 C 27 C 38 A
6 B 17 A 28 A 39C
7D 18 C 29D 40 B
8 B 19 A 30 B 41 D
9 C 20 C 31 C 42 D
10 A 21 B 32B 43 A
1C 22 D 33 A 44 B
WRITING AND

LANGUAGE TEST
R(AN\I.IJ\IIVISECROOFI{:E

CORRECT ANSWERS)

31 1160

32 1/2 or 0.5

33 4.55

34 150

35 9/4 or 2.25

36 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, or 34
37 0.72

38 134
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